\‘f’SPT ‘ WINE GROUP

Zona/ Pais
Importador

China

Tenwow Food Group

Cédigo V2047064

Linea Peii
Formato 750

Descripcion CET-PENI_VA-ETI_NEGRA-CS-750-CHI-TENWOW

Fecha 10/03/14

100 mm

2011
2012
2013

‘60mm
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON
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This Cabernet Sauvignon comes from Central Valley. It is a full
bodied wine with intense red berry and blackcurrant flavours.
Ideal with red meat like lamb and beefor with pasta dished,and it
can also be en; oyed on lts own
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Hik:  Vitacura 4380 piso 6,
Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
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V2047064 ENVASADO EN CHILE
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Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

60 x 100 mm.
Cromolux 900
Mate

Offset / Engomada

Colores .

Black C P 7499 C
Hexachrome 40%




